
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 16 4TH FEBRUARY 2019 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Sennen Class 2  

For diligently learning your times tables and supporting others. 

 

Jemima Class 1  

For Fantastic effort  and enthusiasm across the curriculum! 

. 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

HALF TERM ACTIVITIES 

Mounts Bay Academy are holding a Half-Term 
Sports Camp: 

Wednesday 20th February - Multi Sports Camp 
(an array of fun sports available!)  

Thursday 21st February - Football Camp  

Friday 22nd February - Football Camp  

 

Cornwall Air Ambulance Open Day 

Sunday 24th February (11am-3pm) at  

Trevithick Downs, Newquay 

(Further details of both can be found on the 
noticeboard) 

We are still looking to create a Parent Handbook for parents 

new to the school and would welcome input from our existing 

families. If you could spare some time this term to help draft 

the handbook please let Paula know. 

HELPERS NEEDED 

Menu change for  

Tuesday 5th February : 

Chinese Chicken Noodles 

Sweet & Sour Quorn with Rice 

Wok Tossed Vegetables 

Sticky Bananas with Ice Cream 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

 

Tuesday 5th  February 2019 

 Y3/4 Swimming 

 Class One Chinese New Year Celebration 

Tuesday 12th February  

 Songfest Rehearsal—am 

 Y3/4 NO SWIMMING 

Friday 15th February 

 End of half term—school finishes at 3.15pm 

Tuesday 26th February  

 Songfest Performance—pm 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. 

Class One 95.6%      Class Two 94.2% 

ATTENDANCE 




